Superior high retention performance filters made
of high quality Polypropylene (PP) media with low
pressure drop, high flow rate and long service life.
Features and Benefits
•   Optimised graded density with fine pore sizes
in inner layers and larger pore sizes in the outer
layers for high removal efficiency for improved
protection of downstream final filters or for

Code R = 270 mm +/- 2
Ask for technical support. Non-standard requests may require longer lead time.
Ordering Information
To form a part number, please chose one option from each column below.
Product Name Micron
Rating
Adaptor
Code
Seals Cleanliness Length Key Option
PA:  LiquiPro™ PA
(70mm dia)
010: 0.1 µm A :  222/flat E: EPDM - : N/A 10: 10in - : N/A
PAL:  LiquiPro™
PA(80mm dia)
020: 0.2 µm K:  226/flat T: E-FKM 20: 20in
PAX:  LiquiPro™
PA(130mm dia)
045: 0.45 µm M: DOE V: FKM 30: 30in
100: 1 µm R: 334/flat
200: 2 µm
300: 3 µm
500: 5 µm
10: 10 µm
20: 20 µm
30: 30 µm
40: 40 µm
Contact Information: UK, New Milton Division                  US, Boise Division  India, Mumbai Division
 Tel: +44 (0)1425 612010                    Tel: +1 208 461 2090  Tel: +91 22 2081 1148